M BCEPOCCHICKYE COPEBHOBAHMA 110 NNIABAHWH  7-8 MAPTA 2026

K/’ M3 BEMB KJTACCWK MOCKBA » 11

JducTtaHuma 4
07.03.2026

Masibumku, 200m Ha cnnHe

9-13 net
3asiBOYHbIA MPOTOKON

hamunius, ums

FOHowwm (9 ner)

1 WEroNbKOB Axgpeii
2 YEPKMN30B Makcum
3 MPABOPYYK AMuTpuii
4 NOPOXOB faHuna

HOHowwu (10-11 ner)

1 MYXWH WBaH
MAPTbBIHOB JleoHnp,
BOIYUKW An Agam
TYPOBEL, Anekceli
AHVNCUN®OPOB leopruii
BE/NNOB Buktop
BAVICBEK Makcum
BECEJ/IKOB PogwnoH
FAONAK Mapk

10 HAYMOB lopgaeii

11 TEPACBKVH Erop

12 TEPELWLEHKO PomaH
13 BYTbIPVH KoHcTaHTuH
14 NETPOB 'ne6

15 BOPMWH Kupunn

16 PYMAHLEB Muxaunn
17 OEMWH Mapk

18 TYMAHOB AnekcaHap
19 MAKCWMMOB TMéTtp

20 MOJIbIHKOB AnekcaHgp
21 MAPTbAHOB Tumyp
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HOHowwm (12-13 ner)

1 KY3HELOB Mapk
XOXNOB Anekcel
YNbAHOB Tumocpein
MOMNCYEB Makcum
METPUXWH Banepwii
BOBKOB Erop
3ANLIEB KoHCTaHTUH
YEPEHTAEB femng
AOYPBIWEB ApTtem

10 MYP3VHOB ®énop
11 3bIPAHOB EBreHwuit
12 KAJIMHWH Bnaguncnas
13 ECKAJIMEB faHusp
14 CEMEHOB Bceonog,
15 BOJIOCYXWH PoaunoH
16 MEPEryYgoB Kupunn
17 YEMHAKOB CTtenaH
18 KOXXEMAKO Hukuta
19 MYCTOLWMHCKUIN KoHcTaHTUH
20 TbIMKWB ApTem

21 PENOPOB WBaH
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faTa poxaeHus

16.01.2017
15.09.2017
17.02.2017
08.03.2017

24.04.2015
15.01.2015
10.01.2015
11.06.2015
18.03.2015
11.04.2015
28.05.2016
04.03.2015
29.01.2015
13.03.2016
07.01.2015
15.10.2015
29.03.2015
21.06.2016
16.05.2016
23.08.2016
17.12.2016
18.05.2016
05.12.2015
03.09.2015
13.01.2016

15.07.2014
17.02.2013
21.04.2014
07.08.2013
01.03.2013
18.02.2013
07.01.2014
07.08.2013
20.01.2014
02.01.2013
04.03.2014
02.04.2013
07.04.2013
03.08.2014
17.04.2013
07.03.2014
29.05.2013
09.10.2013
20.10.2014
15.10.2014
25.07.2014
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KOMaHaa 3asiBOYHOEe BpemA

MreCO, r.Mocksa

CLW "MbiTKapuHO", r.JIbITKApUHO
CLW "MbiTKapuHO", r.JIbITKApUHO
CL "MbiTKapuHO", r.JIbITKAPUHO

MKCLW "3eneHorpag”, r.Mocksa
CLUOP "HOHoCTb MockBbl ", r.MockBa
@K "PymaHueso"”, r. TBepb
CK"[OunHamo", r. Mockea

MmHasma eT "Cupuyc”, nrt Cupuyc
CL "Hwuxeropogey", r.H.Hosropog,
CK "AKcuroH" MxeBck

Onnmnus, r. KpacHogap

CLUOP Nel BopoHex

CLUOP "tOHocTb Mocksbl ", r.MockBa
LICKA, r.OgunHuoBo

MKCLUOP "3anag’", ota. "XXemuyxuHa", r.Mocksa
CLUOP BBC, r.BopoHex

CLlW "MbITKapuHO", r.JIbITKApUHO
CK"[Ounnamo", r. Mockea

CLW "MbiTKapuHO", r.JIbITKAPUHO

CuW "MbiTkapuHo”, r.JIbITKaApUHO

CuW "MbiTkapuHo”, r.JIbITKaApUHO
MAT, ota. "Mepugnan”, r.Mocksa
MAT, ota. "Mepugnan”, r.Mocksa
MKCLUOP "3anag", ota. "XXemuyxuHa", r.Mocksa

MAT, ota. "XoBpuHo", r.Mocksa

MAIT, otAa. "KocuHo", r.Mocksa

CLUOP BBC, r.BopoHex

Cuw "Onumn", r.®pA3nHO

CLUOP Nel BopoHex

CLUOP "Akapemus criopTa”, r.BockpeceHck
Cuwl "Onumn", r.®pA3nHo

MKCLWIOP "3anag", ota. "Cemépka”, r.Mocksa
CLU Ne 3 "Minpgep" r. Jiuneuk

CLUOP BBC, r.BopoHex

CLUOP "O6b", r.bapHayn

CLUOP Nel BopoHex

OO0 "AkBa", r. ViIBaHOBO

CLUOP Nel BopoHex

B®CO "AnHamo", r.AcTpaxaHb

CLU Ne 3 "Nngep" r. Inneuk

CLUOP Nel BopoHex

MKCLLOP "BocTtok", r. Mocksa

MKCLUOP "3anag’", ota. "XXemuyxuHa", r.Mocksa
MKCLUOP "3anag’", ota. "XXemuyxuHa", r.Mocksa
CK "Ounnamo", r. Mockea

3:30.00
3:44.00
3:55.00
4:13.00

2:47.33
2:48.86
2:49.24
2:55.00
2:58.00
2:58.00
2:58.00
3:01.50
3:06.02
3:10.42
3:15.00
3:15.56
3:18.00
3:24.00
3:25.00
3:29.00
3:29.00
3:29.50
3:34.00
3:44.00
3:45.00

2:29.00
2:33.00
2:34.00
2:35.00
2:35.03
2:36.00
2:38.00
2:40.00
2:40.00
2:40.00
2:45.00
2:46.00
2:47.00
2:50.03
2:53.00
2:55.00
2:55.00
2:58.25
2:59.00
2:59.00
3:04.00
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M BCEPOCCHICKYE COPEBHOBAHMA 110 NNIABAHWH  7-8 MAPTA 2026

K/’ M3 BEMB KJTACCWK MOCKBA » 11

AuctaHuma 4, Manbumku, 200m Ha cnivHe

22 BAJIMEB 3ymaHp,
23 MAJbITVH AmuTpuii
24 AMUTPWEB leopruii
25 KVAHOBCKWW e

26.08.2014
22.06.2014
15.10.2014
15.03.2014
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®CH «O3épbl», 1.03épbI

MKCLIOP "3anag", ota. ">XXemuyxumHa",

®CH «O3épbl», 1.03épbI

MKCLWOP "3anag", ota. ">XemuyxumHa",

r.Mockea

r.Mockea

3:13.58
3:14.86
3:18.81
3:30.00
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