



4
 07.03.2026

, 200m

9 - 13

(9)

1	16.01.2017	II		3:30.00
2	15.09.2017	II	" , . "	3:44.00
3	17.02.2017	II	" " , . "	3:55.00
4	08.03.2017	III	" " , . "	4:13.00

(10-11)

1	24.04.2015	III	" " , . "	2:47.33
2	15.01.2015	III	" " " , . "	2:48.86
3	10.01.2015	I	" " " , . "	2:49.24
4	11.06.2015	III	" " " , . "	2:55.00
5	18.03.2015	III	" " " , . "	2:58.00
6	11.04.2015	III	" " " , . "	2:58.00
7	28.05.2016	I	" " " , . "	2:58.00
8	04.03.2015	I	" " " , . "	3:01.50
9	29.01.2015	I	1	3:06.02
10	13.03.2016	I	" " " , . "	3:10.42
11	07.01.2015	I	" " " , . "	3:15.00
12	15.10.2015	I	" " " , . "	3:15.56
13	29.03.2015	I	" " " , . "	3:18.00
14	21.06.2016	II	" " " , . "	3:24.00
15	16.05.2016	I	" " " , . "	3:25.00
16	23.08.2016	II	" " " , . "	3:29.00
17	17.12.2016	III	" " " , . "	3:29.00
18	18.05.2016	II	" " " , . "	3:29.50
19	05.12.2015	II	" " " , . "	3:34.00
20	03.09.2015	II	" " " , . "	3:44.00
21	13.01.2016	II	" " " , . "	3:45.00

(12-13)

1	15.07.2014	II	" " " , . "	2:29.00
2	17.02.2013	II	" " " , . "	2:33.00
3	21.04.2014	II	" " " , . "	2:34.00
4	07.08.2013	II	" " " , . "	2:35.00
5	01.03.2013	II	1	2:35.03
6	18.02.2013	II	" " " , . "	2:36.00
7	07.01.2014	II	" " " , . "	2:38.00
8	07.08.2013	II	" " " , . "	2:40.00
9	20.01.2014	III	3 " " , . "	2:40.00
10	02.01.2013	II	" " " , . "	2:40.00
11	04.03.2014	I	" " " , . "	2:45.00
12	02.04.2013	III	1	2:46.00
13	07.04.2013	I	" " " , . "	2:47.00
14	03.08.2014	I	1	2:50.03
15	17.04.2013	III	" " " , . "	2:53.00
16	07.03.2014	III	3 " " , . "	2:55.00
17	29.05.2013	III	1	2:55.00
18	09.10.2013	III	" " " , . "	2:58.25
19	20.10.2014	I	" " " , . "	2:59.00
20	15.10.2014	I	" " " , . "	2:59.00
21	25.07.2014	II	" " " , . "	3:04.00





4, , 200m

22	26.08.2014		«	»	,	.		3:13.58
23	22.06.2014		"	"	,	.	"	3:14.86
24	15.10.2014		«	»	,	.		3:18.81
25	15.03.2014		"	"	,	.	"	3:30.00